
FAN 
ACCESSORIES
Fan Downrods / Sloped Ceiling Adapters
DR series downrods are 3/4” D and can be ordered in sizes 12”, 18”, 24”, 36”, 48”, 60” and 72” Brushed 
Nickel and Black matching finishes for ceiling fans. Threaded and drilled on both ends. Sloped ceiling 
adaptors are designed to accommodate ceiling angles up to 45°. Available in Brushed Nickel and Black 
finishes to match compatible ceiling fans. Compatible with 3/4” diameter downrods.
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DR 12 BN
DR
Downrods

12-12”
18-18”
24-24”
36-36”
48-48”
60-60”
72-72”

BN- Brushed Nickel
BL- Black

SERIES SIZE FINISH

ORDER INFO / EXAMPLE: DR-12-BN

PROJECT NOTES TYPE DATE CAT. No.

CF-SCA 45 BN
CF-SCA
Ceiling Fan Sloped adapter

45-45 BN- Brushed Nickel
BL- Black
CH-Chrome

SERIES DEGREE FINISH

ORDER INFO / EXAMPLE: CF-SCA45-BN


