

PROJECT NOTES TYPE DATE CAT. No.



FAN ACCESSORIES

Fan Downrods / Sloped Ceiling Adapters

DR series downrods are 3/4" D and can be ordered in sizes 12", 18", 24", 36", 48", 60" and 72" Brushed Nickel and Black matching finishes for ceiling fans. Threaded and drilled on both ends. Sloped ceiling adaptors are designed to accommodate ceiling angles up to 45°. Available in Brushed Nickel and Black finishes to match compatible ceiling fans. Compatible with 3/4" diameter downrods.



ORDER INFO / EXAMPLE: DR-12-BN

SERIES	SIZE	FINISH
DR	12	BN
DR Downrods	12-12" 18-18" 24-24" 36-36" 48-48" 60-60" 72-72"	BN- Brushed Nickel BL- Black

ORDER INFO / EXAMPLE: CF-SCA45-BN

SERIES	DEGREE	FINISH
CF-SCA	45	BN
CF-SCA Ceiling Fan Sloped adapter	45-45	BN- Brushed Nickel BL- Black CH-Chrome